RESOURCE

00000
00005
06100
09800
30100
30103
30106
32101
32120
32140
32201
60111
61055
65000
65370
74220
74250
74260
90158
90161
96000

00001
00010
00011
00012
00015
00016
00031
00033
00035
32100
32150
60101
61051
65003
65005
74200
92502

DESCRIPTION

All Resources

Discretionary Alloc

Fixed Expenses

Civic Center Net Income

LCFF Intervention Support

Title | Basic Program

Title | Parent Involvement

Title | Supplmnt Prog Imprvmnt
CARES Act ESSER Fund Office
CRSSA Act ESSER Il Fund
ESSER Il Fund: Learning Loss
CRF Phase One Exp

ASES PrimeTime Kids Code
State Preschool Non Positions
Special Education NonPersonnel
SE Learning Recovery Support
In-Person Instruction Grant
Expanded Learning Opportunity
Expanded Learning Opp Para
Price Philan/School in Pk Prgm
Price Philanthropies Grants
Contributions to Sites

Total Resources Site Controlled

Site Funded Positions
Position Allocation

Visiting Teachers

Additional Teacher Cost
Other Unrestricted Positions
Prep Time Teachers
Custodial Supplies

Custodial Subs

Program Allocation

CARES Act ESSER Fund
GEER Learning Loss SWD
After School Education Safety
Child Dev CA SPS Pro CSPP
Special Education Personnel
SPEC ED EXTENDED SCHOOL YEAR
P98 Learning Loss LCFF
Custodial Personnel Fund 25

Total Resources NOT Site Controlled

Total All Resources

SAN DIEGO CITY SCHOOLS
DEPARTMENT RESOURCE BUDGET STATUS SUMMARY
DEPARTMENT 0230 - Rosa Parks Elementary
FOR BUDGET PERIOD 2022
As of 12/15/2021

BUDGET

PRE-ENCUMBRANCES

CURRENT

ORIGINAL TRANSFERS ADJUSTED EXPENDITURES and ENCUMBRANCES BALANCES
50,955.00 0.00 50,955.00 14,579.29 15,168.74 21,206.97
2,381.00 0.00 2,381.00 719.56 0.00 1,661.44
0.00 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00
196,933.00 0.00 196,933.00 73,306.30 89,470.46 34,156.24
392,801.00 0.00 392,801.00 142,204.92 195,345.89 55,250.19
5,984.00 0.00 5,984.00 740.62 0.00 5,243.38
196,877.00 0.00 196,877.00 68,626.37 105,065.77 23,184.86
0.00 0.00 0.00 4,022.80 0.00 (4,022.80)
132,869.00 267,363.00 400,232.00 113,472.13 272,876.00 13,883.87
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23,703.19 (23,703.19)
0.00 0.00 0.00 500.89 0.00 (500.89)
0.00 0.00 0.00 709.96 0.00 (709.96)
2,880.00 0.00 2,880.00 1,075.89 1,025.31 778.80
830.00 0.00 830.00 0.00 145.80 684.20
0.00 960.00 960.00 0.00 0.00 960.00
0.00 24,331.00 24,331.00 18,791.61 34,929.09 (29,389.70)
0.00 125,986.00 125,986.00 126,063.89 0.00 (77.89)
0.00 38,940.00 38,940.00 38,942.09 0.00 (2.09)
0.00 226,745.00 226,745.00 87,218.62 113,354.59 26,171.79
0.00 49,834.00 49,834.00 17,151.24 27,916.96 4,765.80
0.00 4,700.00 4,700.00 959.87 0.00 3,740.13
982,510.00 738,860.00 1,721,370.00 709,086.05 879,001.80 133,282.15
15,028.00 0.00 15,028.00 4,618.50 9,021.30 1,388.20
4,804,498.00 (255,309.00) 4,549,189.00 1,950,633.43 2,958,788.84 (360,233.27)
42,593.00 0.00 42,593.00 33,296.38 0.00 9,296.62
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.11 0.00 (0.11)
0.00 0.00 0.00 1,605.30 2,817.89 (4,423.19)
248,046.00 0.00 248,046.00 107,176.74 157,440.52 (16,571.26)
12,000.00 0.00 12,000.00 1,796.12 0.00 10,203.88
0.00 0.00 0.00 19,334.64 0.00 (19,334.64)
130,475.00 0.00 130,475.00 62,207.19 89,966.55 (21,698.74)
0.00 400.00 400.00 0.00 0.00 400.00
0.00 19,099.00 19,099.00 7,204.43 0.00 11,894.57
143,384.00 12,316.00 155,700.00 38,312.33 120,320.59 (2,932.92)
290,163.00 0.00 290,163.00 110,827.14 188,368.49 (9,032.63)
1,021,298.00 0.00 1,021,298.00 331,411.07 575,509.80 114,377.13
0.00 77,041.00 77,041.00 77,064.23 0.00 (23.23)
0.00 0.00 0.00 340.02 0.00 (340.02)
223,279.00 0.00 223,279.00 85,889.13 127,683.62 9,706.25
6,930,764.00 (146,453.00) 6,784,311.00 2,831,716.76 4,229,917.60 (277,323.36)
7,913,274.00 592,407.00 8,505,681.00 3,540,802.81 5,108,919.40 (144,041.21)
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